
Riley County Zoning and Subdivision Regulations Rewrite

Project Steering Committee

LastName FirstName Representing Address City State Zip Code Contact Phone Email 
Pfannenstiel Jeff Board of Realtors Ryan and Sons Realtors      

600 Humboldt

Manhattan KS 66502  (C) 785.556.0266            

(W) 785.776.1213 
jeff@ryanandsons.com

Odde Kenneth G. Kansas State University Department of Animal 

Science and Industry          

232 Weber Hall

Kansas State University 

Manhattan

KS 66502 (W) 785.532.1227 kenodde@ksu.edu

Nuss Debbie L. MUAPB 2404 Sumac Manhattan KS 66502 (C) 785.341.1143            

(H) 785.537.4040
deb@debnuss.net

Clement Lorn Riley County Planning Board 3881 South 20th Street Manhattan KS 66502 lacjr@ksu.edu

Orazem Thomas C. Rural Water District Orazem & Scalora 

Engineering                      

2312 Anderson Avenue

Manhattan KS 66502 (W) 785.537.2553 tomo@osepa.com

Abel Herb Fort Riley Chief, Environmental Division 

Directorate of Public Works

Fort Riley KS 66442 (W) 785.239.2284 herbert.abel@us.army.mil

Becker Karen L. Engineers/Surveyors 8644 Eagles Landing Dr. Manhattan KS 66502 (C) 785.477.1262 Karen.Becker@cityofmhk.com

McNulty Brian Fire District 10004 Cedar Court Manhattan KS 66503 (H) 785.293.5885 bmcnulty@twinvalley.net

Horton Neil Chamber/Business Bayer Construction Co., Inc.  

P.O. Box 889                         

120 Deep Creek Road

Manhattan KS 66505-0889 (W) 785.776.8839 neilh@bayerconst.com

Taylor Lee Title Companies Charlson & Wilson Bonded 

Abstracters                           

111 N. 4th Street

Manhattan KS 66502 (W) 785.565.4800 taylor@charlsonandwilson.com

Larson Nathan Agricultural 15400 Madison Road             Riley KS 66531 (H) 785.485.2319            

(C) 785.317.2319
nathansuzie@hotmail.com

Atchison Bob Environmental Kansas Forest Service           

2610 Claflin Rd.

Manhattan KS 66502 (W) 785.532.3310 atchison@ksu.edu

Willich Jarrod Flint Hills Area Builders 

Association

Hi-Tech Interiors, Inc.            

5006 Skyway Drive

Manhattan KS 66503 (W) 539-7266 jarrod@hitechinteriors.com
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